Individual Best Times (All Time)

Vernon Braziel - (320416) - Birmingham Marlins Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke

100 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

LC Time

2:07.18

SC Time

49.67
1:57.89
4:21.87
1:12.44
1:14.08

52.62

2:08.82

Converted
to SC

2:06.50

Converted
to LC

50.10
1:58.60
4:23.20
1:12.90
1:14.30

53.00

2:09.40

LC WA
Pts

66

SC WA
Pts

66
55
54
40
25
74

52

Date

07/07/06

Date

20/10/12
19/10/19
19/10/19
19/11/11
171112
20/10/12
19/10/19

Meet

DSE Long Course Meet 2006

Meet

NWR Disability Development Championship
Midland Para Swimming Autumn Championships
Midland Para Swimming Autumn Championships
West Midlands Regional Disability Champion
ASA West Midland Regional Disability

NWR Disability Development Championship

Midland Para Swimming Autumn Championships

Venue

Sheffield

Venue

Liverpool
Rugby
Rugby
Solihull
Solihull
Liverpool

Rugby

Licence

DIS032

License

NW2681
WM192345
WM192345
DIS084
WM2812
NW2681

WM192345
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Level

Level

W W W
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