Individual Best Times (All Time)

Vernon Braziel - (320416) - Birmingham Marlins Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
100 Backstroke	2:07.18	2:06.50	66	07/07/06	DSE Long Course Meet 2006	Sheffield	DIS032	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	49.67	50.10	66	20/10/12	NWR Disability Development Championship	Liverpool	NW2681	3
100 Freestyle	1:57.89	1:58.60	55	19/10/19	Midland Para Swimming Autumn Championships	Rugby	WM192345	3
200 Freestyle	4:21.87	4:23.20	54	19/10/19	Midland Para Swimming Autumn Championships	Rugby	WM192345	3
50 Breaststroke	1:12.44	1:12.90	40	19/11/11	West Midlands Regional Disability Champion	Solihull	DIS084	2
50 Butterfly	1:14.08	1:14.30	25	17/11/12	ASA West Midland Regional Disability	Solihull	WM2812	2
50 Backstroke	52.62	53.00	74	20/10/12	NWR Disability Development Championship	Liverpool	NW2681	3
100 Backstroke	2:08.82	2:09.40	52	19/10/19	Midland Para Swimming Autumn Championships	Rugby	WM192345	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS